4 Saratoga Springs High School
G Girls 7th/sth Softball
/ 2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Robin Chudy

Players (16)

NAME

Audrey Burgess
Shayla Calzada
Katherine Cipriano
Brianna Clark
Ellie Dudek

Nia Law

Chloe Lawrence
Sofie Lucas

Riley Marx
Jasmyne Munafo
Khloe Reome
Naomi Rotondo
Charlotte Sheffield
Aloni Steele
Kendall St. John
Averi Wigley

GRADE
12
Graduated
Graduated
12

12

12
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12

9
Graduated
10
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: Rebecca Pritchard

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

NUMBER
25

4

37

19

29

40
13
26
24
31
34
16
14
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